LU1000022289

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(City/State/Zip/Fittotte #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
1 // / /4		
$1 / \forall I $		
!		
Office Use Only		
\int_{I}		



900058284229

us/u7/05--0103/--018 **55.00

05 SEP -7 PM 3: 45

O5 SEP -7 PM 3: 45

SELVED COPPED STATE AND A SEPTEMBER FLORIDATE AND A SEPT

Incorporating Services, Ltd Melissa A. Mun	. 1
Requester's Name	
2855 Apalachee Pkwy., Bldg. A, Suite 1	16
Address	
Tallahassee, FL 32301 656-7956	
City/State/Zip Phone #	-
	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT N	UMBER(S), (if known):
1 MCZ/Mackinaw I, L.L.C L01000022289	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2.	ALL SS T
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
·	200
3. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
	FLC ST
4.	(Document #) (Document #) (Document #) (Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(Modulation 4)
✓ Walk in ✓ Pick up time 09/08/2005	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait Pho	otocopy Certificate of Status
,	
NEW FILINGS AME	NDMENTS
	mendment
	esignation of R.A., Officer/Director change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Pissolution/Withdrawal
Other N	ferger
OTHER FILINGS REGI	STRATION/QUALIFICATION
Annual Report Fo	oreign
Fictitious Name	imited Partnership
	einstatement rademark
Land the second	racement Other
CDATALLA MA	Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(7/97)

COVER LETTER

CO VER BETTER			
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: MCZ/MACKINAW I, L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MELISSA A. MURRY (Name of Person)			
MELISSA A. MURRY (Name of Person)			
INCORPORATING SERVICES, LTD.			
2855 APALACHEE PARKWAY, BLDG. A, SUITE 16 (Address)			
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 (City/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
MELISSA A. MURRY at (850) 656.7956 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is			
MCZ/Mackinaw I, L.L.C.	,		
2. The date the dissolution was approved: August 18, 2005			
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).			
The limited liability company no longer conducts by	isiness in Florida. The		
members of the company have consented to dissolve t	the company.		
4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability of the control of			
Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations	•		
All remaining property and assets have been distributed amorespective rights and interests.	ong its members in accordance with their		
6. CHECK ONE:7 There are no suits pending against the company in any court -OR-			
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of an be entered against it in any pending suit.	y judgment, order or decree which may		
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of methodissolution:	embership interests necessary to approve		
	ped or Printed name ael Lerner		
Jame	s G. Haft		
V			

Filing Fee: \$25.00